

4

FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT 9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 Pendleton, IN 46064-0059 778-7544

22-50023.00

			0.01	
	APPLICATION FO	R SEWER PERMIT	Nº 227	(
		Date 9/28/95		
Dormit Void 90 da	ays from Date of Is			
Owner Name <u>Kei</u>				
Droparty Address	1736 5 (2	25 E Pendletow	IN 46056	
Fioperty Address		P.O. Box		
Tour Pondleton	0	IN Zip Code 46064	+	
Phone Laws-St	431.	City Water	Well X	
-				
	00 Tap on Fee Pai			
\$ 25.0	70 Inspection fee	e paid 25.00 44	ra inspection b	le
Residential X Institutional All workman District Ordinan Acceptance and a authorized repre to the main sewe	_, Commercial User Inform ship and materials ce as described in pproval must be mad sentative before ba r lines. Any viola	e above listed propert _, Industrial, o mation Shall conform to the Ordinance 84-2 and 84 de by the District ins ackfilling and final o ation of applicable re in violation to be rem	or Governmental/ standards of the 4-3 as amended. spector or his dul connection is made egulations will	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions.	and the above provisi	. All costs for g from same is the	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions.	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner.	. All costs for g from same is the	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions.	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE	. All costs for g from same is the	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT(S ******	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A the inspected	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT(: ************************************	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A to the inspected	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT(: ************************************	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p Date inspected Reason for reject	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT(APPLICANT(INSI Approved	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p Date inspected Reason for rejected Date reinspected Notes:	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT(************************************	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE 	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p Date inspected Reason for rejected Date reinspected	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT(************************************	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE 	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p Date inspected Reason for rejected Date reinspected Notes:	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. 	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE 	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A to materials Date inspected Reason for rejected Notes: Size Pipe	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. 	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE 	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A *****************************	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT (APPLICANT (INS) Approved stion	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE 	<pre>All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to </pre>	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A *****************************	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. - Wood AppLICANT(S Approved stion No No	ation techniques only liabilities resultin y owner. and the above provisi S) SIGNATURE 	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A *****************************	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. - Wood AppLICANT(S Approved stion No No	Approved	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A *****************************	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. 	Approved	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A *****************************	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. APPLICANT(S APPLICANT(S MO Approved stion NO NO NO Dund Yes NO Ded & filled Yes	Approved	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A *****************************	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. 	Approved	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	
at the owners ex The Fall Cr approval of mate materials and in sole responsibil I have read comply by said p A *****************************	eek Regional Waste rials, and installa stallation and any ity of the property and fully understa provisions. 	Approved	All costs for g from same is the ons and agree to 	

Demy clipton i days ison Date of Issocyton

VBOOK UT ystalland JES R. 2 JEFS TO 40050

Y JIM STORE COMPANY AND Y JERO C

15. MD LIDDELION FOR BASE "AT THE LEADER IN STREET

All worklamanis an matrixia whall contoin to the standards of the District first in the contrast of Contrasts 84-2 and 94-2 at another. Ato-provide and there will be and by the District Trapities of his dairy atchestical rest substitue butcher butch by the District Trapities of his dairy after only sever into the butcher butcher of applicable regitations will cause at these of another tenances in traditions of the tenance will at the tenances of the tenances of the tenance of the tenances of at the tenances of the tenances of the tenances of the tenances of at the tenances of tenances of the tenances of tenances of

The call reacting to a protocol back traceful is responsible for the inspection, sprovel of elementels, and instruction to buildies only with outle for decided of elementels is a second from the second contractor of the fill of the

pe ins endiated and the under the the shows provisions and a second the second to the

The second second

bere tel ser de la contra de la c

and a start of the second s

A & Consistent will a second second



AGREEMENT

I, Keith Wooden, hereby agree to pay Fall Creek Regional Waste District a tap and inspection fee in the amount of, Two Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars and No Cents (\$2,725.00) on or before January 15, 1996 for Lot 14 in East Knoll Subdivision, Pendleton, Indiana.

H (Signature

<u>וו- וו- 95</u> Date

STATE OF INDIANA)) SS: 313-64-6179 COUNTY OF medise?

On this day of , 1995, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Mr. Keith Wooden, who acknowledges the execution of the above and foregoing Agreement to be his voluntary set act and deed.

WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal this _____ day of

Notary Public

Resident of Madure County

My Commission expires:

Into DESSIE

FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

P.O. Box 59 • 9378 S. 650 West • Pendleton, Indiana 46064-0059 • (317) 778-7544

February 14, 1996

Mr. Keith Wooden Warner Press 1200 E. 5th Street Anderson, IN 46012

Dear Keith:

R

Δ

CLEAN

TODAY!

D

(

Just a reminder that we have not yet received the \$2,725 tap fee for your new home at 6736 S. CR 25 E., Pendleton, IN 46064.

Your prompt attention to this matter will be appreciated. If you are interested in our Time Payment Plan, please contact our Office Manager at 778-7544.

Sincerely,

J.F.Rowlett General Manager

JFR/tkh



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT 9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 Pendleton, IN 46064-0059 778-7544

		APPLICATION FOR SEWER PERMIT	Nº	2277	
		Date9/28/95			
		Permit Void 90 days from Date of Issuance			
		Owner NameKeith Wooden			
	X	Property Address 6134 SCR 259			
		Lot # 14-East Knoll P.O. Box			
		Town Pendleton, , IN Zip Code 46064			
		Phone City Water Well	X		
		\$ Tap on Fee Paid			
2		<pre>\$ Inspection fee paid</pre>			
U gle		Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Waste District Sewer System for the above listed property - Perm Residential X , Commercial, Industrial, or Governu Institutional User Information	it Ty		
}		All workmanship and materials shall conform to the standard District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as and Acceptance and approval must be made by the District inspector of authorized representative before backfilling and final connection to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and at the owners expense.	ended r his n is s wil	duly made	
	•	The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All commaterials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same sole responsibility of the property owner.	6		
	c	I have read and fully understand the above provisions and accomply by said provisions	gree	to	
X		I have read and fully understand the above provisions and accomply by said provisions.	gree	to	
×		I have read and fully understand the above provisions and accomply by said provisions. APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE	gree	to	
X			gree	to	
×		APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE	gree	to ****	
X	- -	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Rejected Rejected	gree	to ****	
×	- -	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE	gree	to ****	
×	D R	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Rejected Rejected Rejected	gree	to ****	
×		APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE Date inspected Approved Rejected ate reinspected Approved Rejected	gree	to ****	
X	D R D N	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Rejected Rejected	gree	to ****	
×		APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Pate inspected Approved Rejected ate reinspected Approved Rejected Rejected	gree	to	Nort
×	D R D N S T	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE Date inspected Approved Rejected eason for rejection ate reinspected Approved Rejected otes: ize Pipe " ype Pipe V C "	gree ****	to ****	Nort
X	D R D N S T B	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE Date inspected Approved Rejected Date reinspected ApprovedRejected Date reinspected ApprovedRejected	gree	to	Nort
*	D R D R D T S S	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR	gree	to	Nort
*		APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE Date inspected Approved Rejected Date reinspected Approved Rejected ate reinspected Approved Rejected otes: ize Pipe " ype Pipe " ype Pipe V C assement Yes No X ump Pump Yes No X Dwnspout to Ground Yes X No	gree	to	Nort
*	D R D R D S T S S S S S S S	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR	gree	to	Nort
*	D R D R D T S S C C C	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Rejected Pate inspected Approved Rejected Rejected Rejected ate reinspected Approved Rejected ate reinspected Rejected asement Yes No X pump Pump Yes No X pump pump Yes No X pump of Ground Yes K No applic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No X	gree	to	Nort
*	D R D R D S T S S C C C S F	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Pate inspected Approved Rejected Rejected ate reinspected Approved Rejected ate reinspected Rejected Rejected Rejected Rejected Rejected ate reinspected Rejected Reje	gree	to	Nort
*	D R D N S T S C C C S F E	APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Pate inspected Approved Rejected ate reinspected Rejected Rejected ate reinspected Rejected Rejected ate reinspected Rejected Rejected ate r	gree	to	North

L



-

FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

9378 S. 650 West PO Box 59 Pendleton, IN 46064-0059 778-7544

APPLICATI	ION FOR SEWER PERMIT Nº 2277
	Date9/28/95
Permit Void 90 days from Date	
	P.O. Box
	, IN Zip Code 46064
Phone	City Water Well_X
\$ Tap on Fe	ee Paid
\$ Inspectio	on fee paid
Waste District Sewer System fo Residential X , Commercial	e for connection to the Fall Creek Regional or the above listed property - Permit Type: , Industrial, or Governmental/ information
District Ordinance as describe Acceptance and approval must b authorized representative befo to the main sewer lines. Any	Tials shall conform to the standards of the od in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-3 as amended. We made by the District inspector or his duly are backfilling and final connection is made violation of applicable regulations will are in violation to be removed and replaced
materials and installation and sole responsibility of the pro	Maste District is responsible for the inspection, stallation techniques only. All costs for any liabilities resulting from same is the sperty owner. erstand the above provisions and agree to
APPLIC/	ANT(S) SIGNATURE

Date inspected	INSPECTOR P
Reason for rejection	oved Rejected
Date reinspected	Approved
Notes, (r	Approved Rejected
Size Pipe	★
Type Pipe PVC	North
Basement Yes No X	
Sump Pump_YesNo 🗡	
Downspout to Ground Yes & No	
Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes	NOX TOP
Contractor Fold	
Special Conditions	
Existing Home	
New Construction \cup	



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT P.O. Box 59 • 9378 S. 650 West • Pendleton. Indiana 46064-0059 • (317) 778-7544

AGREEMENT

I, Keith Wooden, hereby agree to pay Fall Creek Regional Waste District a tap and inspection fee in the amount of, Two Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars and No Cents (\$2,725.00) on or before January 15, 1996 for Lot 14 in East Knoll Subdivision, Pendleton, Indiana.

Signature

Date

STATE OF INDIANA)) SS: COUNTY OF)

On this day of , 1995, before the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Mr. Keith Wooden, who acknowledges the execution of the above and foregoing Agreement to be his voluntary set act and deed.

WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal this _____ day of _____, 1995.

Notary Public Resident of _____ County

My Commission expires:



FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

P.O. Box 59 • 9378 S. 650 West • Pendleton, Indiana 46064-0059 • (317) 778-7544

February 14, 1996

Mr. Keith Wooden Warner Press 1200 E. 5th Street Anderson, IN 46012

Dear Keith:

Just a reminder that we have not yet received the \$2,725 tap fee for your new home at 6736 S. CR 25 E., Pendleton, IN 46064.

Your prompt attention to this matter will be appreciated. If you are interested in our Time Payment Plan, please contact our Office Manager at 778-7544.

Sincerely,

1 yr /18%/

J.F.Rowlett

General Manager

JFR/tkh

- Jec -

Jan. 15 Th